
 

  
Rose Thomas   

Title: Teacher, Department Chair 

Department: CTAE 

Rose_M_Thomas@dekalbschoolsga.org  
 

Kenneth Bennett (Colonel) 
Title: Senior Aerospace Science Teacher 

Department: CTAE 

Kenneth_Bennett@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 

 
Erica Alcox 

Title: Teacher 

Department: CTAE 

erica_alcox@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 

 
Misty Christensen 

Title: Computer Science Teacher 

Department: CTAE 

Email: Misty_Christensen@dekalbschoolsga.org    

 
Sheldon Deroux 
Title: Family & Consumer Science Teacher 

Department: CTAE 

Sheldon_deroux@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
LaTerance Dyson (MSgt) 

Title: Senior Aerospace Science Teacher 

Department: CTAE 

Laterance_Dyson@dekalbschoolsga.org  
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Steven Fortenberry  

Title: Teacher 

Department: CTAE 

Steven_Fortenberry@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Angela Keiser  

Title: Healthcare Science Teacher 

Department: CTAE 

angela_keiser@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Beverly McGuire 

Title: Teacher 

Department: CTAE 

Beverly_mcguire@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 

 

 

 
John Nash  

Title: Teacher 

Department: CTAE 

John_Nash@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Naola Pitts  

Title: Family & Consumer Science Teacher 

Department: CTAE 

Naola_K_Pitts@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 

 

 
Becky Saarela 
Title: Family & Consumer Science Teacher 

Department: CTAE 

Becky_Saarela@dekalbschoolsga.org  
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Shayna Simon 

Title: Family & Consumer Science Teacher  

Department: CTAE 

shayna_p_simon@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Tammy Wichman  
Title: Teacher  
Department: CTAE & Fine Arts  
tammy_z_wichman@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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